OBWOD
KLATKI
PIERSIOWE)
CHEST SIZE

Model Eva Fartuch Medyczny

88

Medical Coat

5/36

92

96

102

‘ XL/42

108

‘ XXL/44

114

SZEROKOSC
RAMION
SHOULDER
BREADTH

36

37

38

39

40

41

DEUGOSC
FARTUCH 7/8
LENGHT OF
COAT 7/8

86

86

86

90

90

90
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